
Sahali- Aberdeen Bus Route 

 

Mornings: 

7:23     1920 Hugh Allen Drive 

7:24     Hugh Allen Drive @ Lodgepole 

7:25     1811 Foxtail  

7:26     1835 Primrose 

7:27     1805 Primrose 

7:31     Hillside Drive & Mount Dufferin 

7:35     Hugh Allen Drive @ Gloaming Drive 

7:36     Hugh Allen Drive @ Seniors Complex Crosswalk 

7:40     1461 Westerdale Drive 

7:44     Pacific Way @ The Links 

7:45     Crosswalk @ Aberdeen Drive & Pacific Way 

7:46     Aberdeen Drive @ Abbeyglen Way  

7:47     Van Horne @ Laurier Bus Stop 

7:52     Garibaldi @ Crosswalk 

7:53     Garibaldi & Hollyburn @ Stop Sign 

7:55     Summit & Tremerton @ Crosswalk 

7:57     Gleneagles @ 1st entrance on right by Light Pole 

7:57     311 Gleneagles 

8:08     St Ann’s School 

 

 

 

 

 



Afternoons 

Regular Early Dismissal 

3:00  12:45    Leave St Ann’s 

3:13  1:00    Hugh Allen Drive @ Gloaming Drive 

3:14  1:01    1140 Hugh Allen Drive 

3:15  1:02    Hugh Allen Drive @ Seniors Complex Crosswalk 

3:17  1:04    Rogers Way and Braeview Drive 

3:19  1:06    Hillside & Mount Dufferin 

3:21  1:08    1920 Hugh Allen Drive 

3:22  1:19    Hugh Allen Drive @ Lodgepole 

3:22  1:10    1973 Lodgepole 

3:23  1:11    1811 Foxtail 

3:24  1:12    1835 Primrose 

3:25  1:13    1805 Primrose 

3:33  1:18    Westerdale @ Stop Sign 

3:34  1:19    1461 Westerdale Drive  

3:38  1:21    Pacific Way @ The Links  

3:39  1:22    Pacific Way & Aberdeen Drive @ Crosswalk 

3:40   1:23    Aberdeen Drive @ Abbeyglen Way 

3:42  1:25    Van Horne & Laurier @ Bus Stop 

3:43  1:27    Laurier & Aberdeen Drive @ Stop Sign 

3:46  1:31    Garibaldi  @ Crosswalk 

3:47  1:32    Garibaldi & Hollyburn @ Stop Sign 

3:48  1:34    Summit & Tremerton Drive @ Crosswalk 

3:50  1:39    Gleneagles @ 1st entrance on right by light pole 

3:51  1:36    311 Gleneagles 

3:53  1:38    713 Gleneagles 

3:54  1:39    Gleneagles @ Glen Gary 

4:05  1:51    St Ann’s School 

 


